





## Indian House Of Dosas Menu

https://menuweb.menu 1665 Stelton Rd, Piscataway, United States +17328443672 - https://www.indianhouseofdosas.com/









A complete menu of Indian House Of Dosas from Piscataway covering all 17 meals and drinks can be found here on the card. Indian House Of Dosas is a highly rated Indian restaurant in Piscataway, NJ, offering an array of diet-conscious menu items, including vegan options. Operating hours this week are from 9:00 AM to 9:30 PM. For reservations or to check availability, call (732) 844-3672. Don't miss out on their healthy choices and be sure to leave a review if you've dined here before!.

## Indian House Of Dosas Menu



Side Dishes

**RICE** 

**Dessert** 

**CREPES** 

**Mexican Dishes** 

**CHILLI SAUCE** 

Lassi

**MANGO LASSI** 

Restaurant Category

**VEGETARIAN** 

**Hot Drinks** 

**COFFEE** 

**TEA** 

Indian



CHAI
MASALA DOSA
STRAWBERRIES
LASSI

Ingredients Used

COCONUT

**TOMATO** 

**CHEESE** 

**MANGO** 

ONION

**CHILI** 

**VEGETABLES** 

## Indian House Of Dosas

1665 Stelton Rd, Piscataway, United States

**Opening Hours:** 

gallery image

Made with menuweb.menu